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BARBER- M24 0160028 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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BARBER • M24 0160029 

- INSTUCTIOll BDOI 3518 

46 FORM 
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0 

ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66296843 

0 

BARBER • M24 M~i2asooss 



BARBER • M24 0160030 M·24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G (o2 Cf' u, i 4--3 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

CHECK HEADSPACE 
·;• ';.:.;>;L 607 """"' -·· ··-·- -··· ---- ~--, --- ~-

>·:•·>·>''•· .o •c..,l 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN .· 
= 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION R~ MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +t- .s LBS I 
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DATE INITIAL 

,f3-2.lo-c3 m__ 
13'-.J'}-03' jf c-

' PrZJ-63 e_,\L 
-.P>-27-cD eJL 

"+ - .5 -() :'3 iiq 

3-.<7·0.3 nzcJ 

if-5~ 7* 
cf-s- TA-

w. )J-o3 772cJ 

BARBER - M24 M~iQ360069 



OP# OFIERGE&fl.INll:N\A860031 READINGS DATE INITIAL 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 9_,5 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I -;: . s-
J • 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I 1(() 2_;?:; 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS . .. 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+I· .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

-~,Jy 
, ~. 

MAX 4.0 LBS "'-·Q2. 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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9,~- 2· 0 L/ .J?-(J 1 n2L-J 

3: 0 3. .. 0 '-/-)5-() S' 7)2.£. i ._) 

~<{"'l?J ~/ 

, 02.d J ,O;<J..·S- '(./.J?-IJ? J;{_L) 
_j.f 
;- .:l! -()j P-4_/ 

'-f Llf,,.~ (ZfL 

..!_/- J/-l? 3 £3-'1 ,/ 

L/- .J_/-0.3 Pu_/ 

9- l;L/-d s f!u../ 

FAIL l'/-o<.l~ OJ' ¢-

L/-J}-(J? ~ 

L/-J.'J_-OJ //----
t.f-JiJ~J ~ 
!_/-:;?;2-c{J J 

ff-

</-cl}-£ /,#-

.... ,,,r!J./r o') R~ 

--<'·~1 ~J- 36 ,,?_. 83. lt/-).5-0'? Tt:c/ 

c.. I ,6(,,-63' ~ 
·vhi:? &_ ., I v 

BARBER - M24 M~Qg~ 60070 

v 
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" 

F\VERAGE PULL FORCE BETWTSN . · 
~IJ~ReM2~0~~STS .. c . 

2 , so~+ . s o·;,i ~ .. 
· J.oof+ ,75~ ~ 

4 ,·00(£). 00~. 
"<'. 

\·-2,SO(f ~-

INITIAL 
I 

! ' ' ULL #1 
~-- 'd. '-/?:, 

ULL· #2 I -
j 

~ULL.· #3 I 
. ! d.47 

-~.UL~ {f 4 I ~.S2-·- I ULL #5 . J. )._ 

.LOTA L J.02. ., 
.. ·1 --

J;; o· · 1 

2.50~ AFT8R 
5 0 CYCLES 

" .,{, - · .. 
'. .. I : • 

. ; 

. ·. i· 3 ~ 00 *. . . . 3. 0 0 if AFTER I .. 
. · . . INITIAL . : 20 CYCLES ' . 

·: P~ULL" if l :\ . J:_t _]_ ·. J· · · J, 3'f _.; '_, J 

!PULL # 2 ·J, Is: . . . ·"},)?i .. 

.PULL jf 3 3,24 
.. .. .. J .. 1 J.;: .. ·, .-1· 

PULL ?4 I 3 .. 18. 
ti.' . . . i . //If J;() ! 

I 
., ' . 

PULL #5" . :3 .. :27 ~-t.i ,! J. th 
•'' 

·I ' ". . .. 
TOT8~L .. 

. . Ji,,,, h I .,·i. If. CJ 8'· .. 
. . . 

:k~G.- l ~i '' I l J. ,.,,.·i·, . J. 19 -.. I• {) '.. 

·. 

- ~ . · S8RIAL NO, · . 
---~-

DF:.T8 /r£- / o<_- () ;L. -
-T8ST8R 772..lJ . 

E'HU\.L ·TEST & 

TO R8SET 2 . .50~ 

·. 

.. 

l' 

. : · .. 

COMM8NTS 

NO AVG. OF 5 

REA.DHl'GS ACCEPT 

' ,P..BLE LESS Ti:~{\~-! 
1)". 

. ..~--.. -i:= . : 

... 

· ... ~ . 

. .. .. . .. , .. 

4. Q:O F­
JN ITIA L 

4.0.o~·AFTER 
20· C'J'.CLES : 

. . Kl\X SETTING . , RESET ro <\ii' .F· 
GR t:'l\,.;.,<='R ..;,H"'-7 i'.ir. '"".LARGST &. P..ccu· <.:..nlc. l <<:\n -rr .. 

· ·PULL # i 

PULL ~2 i-/.;. . L 
PULL g3 

PULL,·~4 

TOT/\ L 
, I '( ;. . ~ ' . 

{-, Jo. 2. 
u· •I 

AVG, 
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BARBER· M24 0160033 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6296843. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 04/23/2003 01:00 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

ERROR - NOT POSSIBLE TO REPORT SWS STATS ON DATA 
WHERE TOTAL TARGETS ARE NOT EQUAL TO FIVE 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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BARBER· M24 0160034 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6296843. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 04/23/2003 
FILE TIME: 01:00 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.156 
0.212 
0.263 
2.127 
2.331 
2.979 
0.328 
1.963 
0.900 

2 
3 
4 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 P01NT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.308 
0.580 

-0.241 
0.121 

-1.547 
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y 
-0.735 
-0.119 
-0.105 
0.421 
1.596 

6 

BARBER. M24 M~og.asoo13 



BARBER · M24 0160035 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6296843. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 04/23/2003 
FILE TIME: 01:00 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.207 
-0.020 

0.208 
2.044 
0.940 
2.139 
0.197 
1.077 
0.744 

1 
3 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# x 
1: 0.809 
2 : 1.221 
3 : 0.011 
4: -0.182 
5 : -0.823 
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y 

-0.454 
-0.383 
0.001 
0.486 
0.249 

6 

BARBER. M24 M~iQ360074 


